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Name RIESLING
»»VON DEN
TERRASSEN*

VINTAGE 2022
0,75LT.

Grape variety Riesling

Quality Quality wine, dry
‘RIESLING

Producer WINZER KREMS

Origin Lower Austria
Soil type Primary rock

Analytics Alcohol 13,0 %vol
Acidity 7,7 g/l
Res.sugar 3,9 g/l

Greenish light yellow; surprisingly "sweet" seeming fruit aromas of
blossom honey and green vineyard peaches which contiue on the
palate; the wine and finishes with charming grapefruit and peach notes,
paired with an attractive, well balanced acidity.

We advice to enjoy this wine young, howewer it will keep its shape
within the next 3 to 5 years!

11 — 12 °Celsius

Fried or grilled fish, a fish risotto or even many cold fish appetizers
would be first choices to this Riesling, as well as a delicate smoked
salmon or bright vegetables (artichokes, cauliflower, asparagus,
celery, etc.).
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RIESLING
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LOGISTIC DATA

WINZER KREMS Article Number
Bottle Content

EAN-Code bottle

EAN-Code case

Content of case in bottles

Layers per pallet

Cases per layer

Content of pallet in cases

Content of pallet in bottles

Bottle height in cm

Bottle diameter in cm

Weight of full bottle in kg
Dimensions of case in cm ( length x
width x height )

Pallet height in cm

Weight of full case in kg

Pallet weight in kg

Customs tariff number

Mandatory allergen labelling

5157

0,75 It.
9005511051573
9005511151570
6

4

29

116

696

31,9

7,3

1,209
22,8x15,2x 32,5

142

7,438

887

2204 21 38
Contains sulphites



