



Name RIESLING

"VON DEN TERRASSEN"

VINTAGE 2022

0,75 LT.

Grape variety Riesling

Quality Quality wine, dry

<u>Producer</u> WINZER KREMS

Origin Lower Austria

Soil type Primary rock

Analytics Alcohol 13,0 %vol

Acidity 7,7 g/l Res.sugar 3,9 g/l

Characteristics

Greenish light yellow; surprisingly "sweet" seeming fruit aromas of blossom honey and green vineyard peaches which contine on the palate; the wine and finishes with charming grapefruit and peach notes, paired with an attractive, well balanced acidity.

Best to drink

We advice to enjoy this wine young, however it will keep its shape within the next 3 to 5 years!

Serving temperature

11 – 12 °Celsius

Fits to

Fried or grilled fish, a fish risotto or even many cold fish appetizers would be first choices to this Riesling, as well as a delicate smoked salmon or bright vegetables (artichokes, cauliflower, asparagus, celery, etc.).

RIESLING "VON DEN TERRASSEN"

LOGISTIC DATA

WINZER KREMS Article Number	5157
Bottle Content	0,75 lt.
EAN-Code bottle	9005511051573
EAN-Code case	9005511151570
Content of case in bottles	6
Layers per pallet	4
Cases per layer	29
Content of pallet in cases	116
Content of pallet in bottles	696
Bottle height in cm	31,9
Bottle diameter in cm	7,3
Weight of full bottle in kg	1,209
Dimensions of case in cm (length x	22,8 x 15,2 x 32,5
width x height)	
Pallet height in cm	142
Weight of full case in kg	7,438
Pallet weight in kg	887
Customs tariff number	2204 21 38
Mandatory allergen labelling	Contains sulphites